
Dear Families,
We can’t thank you enough for your
generosity on Children in Need Day as
we have managed to raise a staggering
£1,389.79! 
This week our Year 6 librarians have
received training from the Cheshire
Library Service and we have 42 children
across school, who have completed 10 or
more reads from the 50 book challenge. 
Christmas is definitely in the air and a
few Christmas doors are starting to go
up around school. Look out for the final
creations on Twitter next Friday.
Have a lovely weekend.
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff

OUR CURRICULUM

Together Everyone Achieves More

 
Year 5 enjoyed their visit to

Weaver Hall to find out more
about the Vikings and have
also had a wonderful time in
their science lessons learning

about friction using jelly!!
Year 3 have been learning all

about Shabbat and how
people of the Jewish faith

celebrate it. Christmas songs
are being practised in Year 4

ready for their Christmas
show in a few weeks and Year
6 have been learning about

fossils in their science lessons.



Internet Safety 
Wake Up Wednesday

You may have seen this week’s
Wake Up Wednesday flier

which has come from National
Online Safety. We will be

sending out regular updates to
help you support your child to
be safe inline. Remember to  

regularly check the devices
your children use to ensure

they have all the safety settings
in place and that they are using

them responsibly.

If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

Together Everyone Achieves More

KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE



 
Friday 1st December - Rainbow raffle / non uniform day
Monday 4th December - 3M and 1/2 of 3PF St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Tuesday 5th December - 3T and 1/2 of 3PF St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Wednesday 6th December - Pantomime in school
Thursday 7th December – Year 4 St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Experience
Friday 15th December – SANTA DASH, Christmas Dinner and Jumper Day.
Monday 18th December - Christmas Market from 3.00pm School Hall 
Tuesday 19th December – Year 4 Christmas Show, 2pm / 6pm
Wednesday 20th December - Talent Show
Thursday 21st December – Party Day (children are welcome to come in their
party clothes)
Last Day of Term
Monday 8th January - Back to School
Wednesday 10th January - whole school visit to Chester Zoo
Thursday 18th January - SEND coffee morning 9.00am
Thursday 25th January - Reading workshop 9.00am
Tuesday 6th February - E Safety Day
Friday 9th February - Last day of Half Term

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as more
events are confirmed.

Together Everyone Achieves More


